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January 2023
8 Trinity, Statesboro
15 St. Peter’s, Savannah
18 EYCS Board, Savannah
22 St. John’s, Bainbridge
29 St. Augustine of Canterbury, Augusta

February 2023
5 Christ Church, Savannah
12 St. Michael and All Angels, Savannah
19 St. Anne’s, Tifton
25 Bicentennial at Saint Paul’s, Augusta (2 pm)
26 Saint Paul’s, Augusta

March 2023
5 St. Francis of the Islands, Savannah
11 Griffin Logue’s wedding in California
19 Holy Comforter, Martinez
23-26 Happening, Honey Creek
26 St. Athanasius’, Brunswick

April 2023
2 St. Thomas, Thomasville (Palm Sunday)
9 St. Paul, Savannah (Easter Sunday)

St. Bartholomew’s (Easter afternoon)
15 Cursillo Ultreya in Vidalia
16 Annunciation, Vidalia
18 ECM at Georgia Southern University, Statesboro
23 St. Mark’s, Brunswick
24-26 Clergy Conference, Honey Creek
28-29 Commission on Ministry and Standing Committee, Honey Creek
30 All Saints, Thomasville

May 2023
7 St. Patrick’s, Albany
7 Holy Cross, Dawson (afternoon)
14 Christ Church Frederica, St. Simons Island
20 Shayna Cranford Ordination to the Transitional Diaconate, Trinity Cochran
21 Epiphany, Savannah
27 Noelle Raiford Ordination to the Diaconate, Trinity Statesboro
28 St. Matthew’s, Savannah (Pentecost Sunday)



June 2023
4 St. George’s, Savannah
11 St. Elizabeth of Hungary, Richmond Hill
12 Casey Perkins Ordination to the Diaconate, Sewanee
17 Celebration of New Ministry, Christ Church Valdosta
18 St. James, Quitman
25 Grace, Waycross

July 2023
3-9 Episcopal Youth Event in Baltimore

August 2023
6 St. Patrick’s, Pooler
12 Holy Trinity, Blakely
13 St. John’s and St. Mark’s, Albany
16 St. Mary Magdalene, Louisville
20 St. Barnabas, Valdosta
25-26 Lay Ministers Conference, Honey Creek
27 Christ Church, Dublin

September 2023
3 Grace, Sandersville
10 Holy Nativity, St. Simons Island
16 Diocesan Council, location TBD
17 King of Peace, Kingsland

St. Thomas Aquinas, Baxley (evening)
19-26 House of Bishops, Dominican Republic

October 2023
1 St. Paul’s, Jesup
2-4 Clergy Conference, Honey Creek
8 St. Paul’s, Albany
13-14 Virginia Theological Seminary Bicentennial
15 St. Philip’s, Hinesville
22 St. Luke’s, Rincon
29 St. Michael’s, Waynesboro

November 2023
5 St. John’s, Savannah
9-11 Diocesan Convention, Augusta
12 Good Shepherd, Augusta
19 Calvary, Americus
26 Christ Church, Cordele

December 2023
8-9 Postulancy Retreat, Honey Creek
3 St. Matthew’s, Fitzgerald
10 Holy Cross, Thomson



17 St. Thomas, Savannah

January 2024
7 Christ the King, Valdosta
14 All Saints, Tybee Island
19 Episcopal Day School, Augusta
21 St. Luke’s, Hawkinsville
28 Our Savior, Martinez

February 2024
4 St. Peter’s, Savannah
11 Christ Church, Savannah
18 Saint Paul’s, Augusta
25 Good Shepherd, Swainsboro

March 2024
3
10 St. Andrew’s and St. Cyprian’s, Darien
17 St. Mary’s, Augusta
24 St. Richard of Chichester, Jekyll Island
28 St. Michael and All Angels, Savannah (Maundy Thursday)
31 St. Anne’s, Tifton (Easter)

April 2024
7 St. Margaret of Scotland, Moultrie
9 Episcopal Campus Ministry at GSU, Statesboro
14 Trinity, Statesboro
21 Christ Church, Valdosta
28 St. Mark’s, Brunswick

May 2024
4 Good Shepherd, Thomasville
5 All Saints, Thomasville
12 Holy Comforter, Martinez
19 Christ Church Frederica, St. Simons Island
26 St. Paul the Apostle, Savannah

June 2024
2 St. Alban’s and Atonement, Augusta
9 St. Francis of the Islands, Savannah
16 St. John’s Bainbridge
21-29 General Convention of the Episcopal Church, Louisville, Kentucky

August 2024
4 Annunciation, Vidalia
11 St. James, Quitman
18 St. Elizabeth of Hungary, Richmond Hill
25 St. Athanasius, Brunswick



September 2024
1 Epiphany and Community of St. Joseph, Savannah
8 St. Thomas, Thomasville
15 St. Paul’s, Albany
22 Good Shepherd, Pennick
29 Good Shepherd, Augusta

October 2024
6 St. Matthew’s Savannah
13 St. George’s, Savannah
19 Holy Trinity, Blakely
20 St. Patrick’s, Albany
27 Holy Nativity, St. Simons Island

November 2024
3 King of Peace, Kingsland

St. Thomas Aquinas, Baxley (evening)
7-9 Diocesan Convention
17 St. John’s, Savannah
24 St. George’s, Savannah
30 Holy Spirit, Dawson

December 2024
1 St. John and St. Mark, Albany
4 St. Mary Magdalene, Louisville
8 St. Barnabas, Valdosta
15 Grace, Waycross
22 Christ Church, Dublin


